Real professionals choose Philips SmartBright
for their everyday lighting installations
No choice or
      no limits?
philips.com/smartbright
s
Now with new
tri-colour

LED floodlight
Reliable energy savings
Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT Includes
W lm K
BVP150L8NW10W 8710163336046 10    850 4000 300mm flying cable
BVP150L17NW20W 8710163336077 20    1700 4000 300mm flying cable
BVP150L25NW30W 8710163336107 30    2550 4000 300mm flying cable
BVP150L42NW50W 8710163336138 50    4250 4000 300mm flying cable
BVP150L59NW70W 8710163336169 70 5950 4000 500mm flying cable
CRI 80
Beam angle SWB (110˚)
IP/IK rating IP65/IK06
Lifetime 20,000 hrs (L70B50 @ 25˚C)/3 years

SmartBright LED floodlight
Reliable, high performance
Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT Includes
W lm K
SBFLED26NW30W 8710163320793 30    2600 4000 600mm flying cable
SBFLED43NW50W 8710163320854 50    4300 4000 600mm flying cable
SBFLED66NW70W 8710163320915 70    6650 4000 1,000mm flying cable
SBFLED90NW100W 8710163321035 100    9500 4000 1,000mm flying cable
SBFLED190NW200W 8710163319704 200 19000 4000 1,000mm flying cable
CRI 70
Beam angle Asymmetric Wide Beam (30x80°)
IP / IK rating IP65/IK07
Lifetime 30,000 hrs (L70B50 @ 35˚C)/3 years

Excellent light quality,
maximum energy savings
Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT W Ø Includes
W lm K mm
BY239PL15NWPSU 8710163347257 145    15000 4000 344 3m Flex & Plug
BY239PL15CWPSU 8710163347233 145    15000 5000 344 3m Flex & Plug
BY239PL20NWPSU 8710163347271 190    20000 4000 344 3m Flex & Plug
BY239PL20CWPSU 8710163347295 190 20000 5000 344 3m Flex & Plug
CRI > 80
Beam angle WB (100°)
IP / IK rating IP65/IK06
Lifetime 30,000 hrs (calculated L70B50) @ 35˚C